                  TD-6424M3
Panoramic Series
Features
Application
WDR     Day/Night   3D DNR    Starlight
Smart        IK10        IP67       H.265
Detection
● Four 2MP video modules to stitch one 8MP (4096x1800), 180°panoramic view stream

                  TD-6424M3
Panoramic Series
Ordering Information
Dimension
Camera TD-6424M3(D/PE/AR2)
8MP Stitched 180° Panoramic Network IR Bullet Camera,
DC12V/PoE, IP67/IK10,-30℃~60℃
Accessories
(Optional)
TD-YXH0207 Wall mount bracket
TD-YXH0207+YZJ0407 Wall mount bracket
TD-YXH0207+YZJ0811 Ceiling mount bracket
TD-YXH0207+YZJ0407+YZJ0501 Pole mount bracket
TD-YXH0207+YZJ0501 Pole mount bracket
TD-YXH0207+YZJ0407+YZJ0601 Corner mount bracket
TD-YXH0207+YZJ0601 Corner mount bracket
DC12V3A Power Adaptor
*  Please contact your local sales for more information about production details.
Unit: mm (inch)
                  TD-6424M3